Order No : EORD23_19042024181934

Mahendra Jewellers - Mob : 8889991483

Date : 19-04-2024 18:19:34

Sr.No

o N o o b~ w N e

Item
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR
RANI HAAR

Total

TGNO
RHR230
RHR232
RHR220
RHR199
RHR234
RHR69
RHR231
RHR194

GWT
19.430
20.400
20.001
18.310
27.950
31.250
21.010
15.850

174.201

LWT
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0

NWT
19.430
20.400
20.001
18.310
27.950
31.250
21.010
15.850

174.201

Stn value

HUID
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

MRP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0



